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1 037,00 CHF
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GOIN®

Votre variante choisie

Détails du produit

Numéro d'article:

Modele:
Type de produit:

Matériau du
pietement:

Couleur du
pietement:

Matériau assise:

Couleur d'assise:

Type de pied:

Patins:

Statut montage:

101YCX

Felicitas

Fauteuil

Acier

Noir satiné peint par
poudrage

Tissu cosy

bleu pétrole

FR13

patins en plastique
inclus

non monté
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Spécifications techniques

Numeéro d'article:

Modéle:
Type de produit:

Domaine
d'application:

La taille:

Hauteur d'assise:

Largeur:

Profondeur:

Profondeur d'assise:

Hauteur des
accoudoirs:

Poids:

101YCX
Felicitas
Fauteuil

Intérieur

M2 cm
42 cm
77 cm
80 cm
51cm

61cm

29 kg
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